
HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL  

TERM DATES: 2020/2021 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 

Non – Pupil day  - School CLOSED to pupils Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Autumn Term commences - Back to School Thursday 3rd September 2020 

Half Term - School CLOSED for the week Saturday 24th October – Sunday 1st November 2020 

Non – Pupil day - School CLOSED to pupils Monday 2nd  November 2020  

Back to School Tuesday 3rd November 2020 

Term Finishes for Christmas (Last day of term) Friday 18th December 2020 

Christmas Holidays School CLOSED for two weeks Saturday 19th December 2020 to Sunday 3rd January 2021 

SPRING TERM 2021 

Non – Pupil day - School CLOSED to pupils Monday 4th January 2021 

Spring Term commences - Back to School Tuesday 5th January 2021 

 Half Term  School CLOSED for the week Saturday 13th February to Sunday 21stFebruary 2021 

Non – Pupil day - School CLOSED to pupils Monday 22nd February 2021 

Back to School Tuesday 23rd February 2021 

Term Finishes (Last day of term) Thursday 1st April 2021 

Easter Holidays School CLOSED for two weeks Friday 2nd April 2021 to Sunday 18th April 2021 

SUMMER TERM 2021 

Summer Term commences on – Back to School Monday 19th April 2021 

May bank holiday  (School closed) Monday 3rd May 2021 

Half Term - School CLOSED for the week Saturday 29th May to Sunday 6th June 2021 

Non – Pupil day - School CLOSED to pupils Monday 7th June 2021 

Back to School Tuesday 8th June 2021 

Term finishes (Last day of term) Thursday 22nd July 2021 

 


